

20th December, 2018

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.	BSE Ltd.		
Listing Department.	Corporate Relation Department,		
Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block- G,	Listing Department,		
BandraKurla Complex,	PhirozeJeejeebhoy Towers,		
Bandra (East) Mumbai–400 051.	Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 023.		
Fax No. 26598235/8237/8347.	Facsimile No. 22723121/22722037/2041		
Symbol: WEIZFOREX	Scrip Code : 533452		

Sub: Intimation of Loss of Share Certificate pursuant to Regulation 39 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

With respect to above mentioned subject matter, this is to inform you that the Company has received letter from shareholder through Registrar and Share Transfer Agent on 18.12.2018 (copy attached) for issue of Duplicate Share Certificate in lieu of lost Share Certificates as per the details given below :-

Name of the Shareholder	Folio Number	Number of Share(s)	Certificate No.	Distinctive Nos.
Avnish Gupta	AR25287	66	2593	5225413-5225478

You are requested to take the same on records and oblige.

Thanking you, For Weizmann Forex Limited

Sushama Kadam Company Secretary







DUP

12th December 2018, **Big Share Services Pvt Ltd. Unit: Weizmann Forex Ltd.** Bharat Tin Works Building,1st Floor, Opp. Vasant oasis, Next to Keys Hotel, Marol Maroshi Road, Andheri East, Mumbai – 400059.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Issue of Duplicate Share Certificate. Unit: Weizmann Forex LTD Ref: Folio No: AR25287

We received your mail dated on 13th October 2018, as per your request, The below documents are attached along with this Letter. Kindly check and proceed further process.

Shareholder Name	Folio No:	No of Shares	
Avnish Gupta	AR25287	66	
Sanyukta Gupta			

The following documents are enclosed:

- Request Letter Signed by the Shareholder.
- Duly Self Attested copy of PAN & Aadhar of Mr. Avnish Gupta.
- > Duly Self Attested copy of PAN & Aadhar of Mrs. Sanyukta Gupta.
- > Specimen Signature duly filled and Bank attested with Bank Seal.
- > Duly Self Attested copy of Telephone Bill.
- Old Address proof copy (Voter ID & Dividend Warrant Copy).
- Bank Account Statement & Cancelled Cheque Leaf.

Thanking you, Yours truly, For SMB Enablers Private Limited,

Got.

V. Mahh. Srikanth Gopalan. (V. MAHALAKSHMI) Director.

BIGSHARE SERVICES PVT. LTD. RECEIVED Subject to Verification A DEC Sign

SMB Enablers Pvt. Ltd., New No. 2, Old No. 20, 1st Floor, Manikkam Street, West Mambalam, Chennai - 600 033. Phone : 044 - 48677178 goldenegg@smbenablers.com | www.thegoldenegg.in | www.smbenablers.com

271499